VISCA
VCC-M2H10BI-4FN1
DUAL OUTPUT SDI+IP USB HD PTZ CameraVCC-2 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
ORDER INFORMATION
FUNCTIONALITY
Zoom: Optical 5X, 10X, 20X
Video Output: 3G-SDI(1080p, 1080i)+IP+USB2.0
SDI/HDMI resolution up to 1080p60, 1080i59.94
UVC sypported for Huddle Space use
IP resolution up to 1080P60.
Control: RS232, RS422/485, IP/Onvif/Visca Over IP
RTSP, RTMP video streaming
Power: 12VDC, PoE
• VCC-M2H5BI-4FN1 (5X Zoom, White)
All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ideal for video-conferencing, Studio, house of worship, broadcast,
educational environment, corporate training, distance learning applications.
With high resolution video and brilliant quality of the image, this triple
output PTZ camera provides simultameous 3G-SDI video with no latency
and remote IP streaming and USB video for Unified Communication
conferencing applications.
Compact design and USB2.0 video used for Huddle Space cloud based
video conferencing  application.
High quality extremely quite and smooth Pan/Tilt mechanisms
designed for applications requiring high zoom ratios and variable
slow speed controls.
Adaptive speed for slow movement when running zoom-in application.
Speeds of Pan/Tilt and Presets (0-5 level) are adjustable.
IP protocol RTSP,RTMP for online video streaming.
Control: RS232/RS422/RS485, IP/Onvif/Visca-Over-IP, UVC,
IR Remote Controller. It gives you local control and remote control
without distance limitation.
Image parameter setting restore with presets and quick access
operation
Independent PoE+(IEEE 802.3at) power and 12VDC
Firmware upgrade via USB2.0.
Standard mounting and ceiling mounting with E-Flip function
• VCC-M2H10BI-4FN1 (10X Zoom, White)   • VCC-M2H20BI-4FN1 (20X Zoom, White)
• VCC-M2H5BI-4FN1/B (5X Zoom, Black)  • VCC-M2H10BI-4FN1/B (10X Zoom, Black)   • VCC-M2H20BI-4FN1/B (20X Zoom, Black)
Compact Design
Product Specification
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.